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station width av width area volume cum vol
0 12.1
20 11.4 11.75 235 47 47
40 11 11.2 224 44.8 91.8
60 11.4 11.2 224 44.8 136.6
80 11 11.2 224 44.8 181.4
100 11 11 220 44 225.4
120 11 11 220 44 269.4
=1 = n T >
station width area volume cum vol
0 11
20 11 220 44 44
40 11 220 55 99
60 11 220 48.4 147.4
80 11 220 46.2 193.6
100 11 220 48.4 242
120 11 220 50.6 292.6
140 11 220 37.4 330
160 11 220 55 385
180 11 220 46.2 431.2
200 11 220 48.4 479.6
220 11 220 50.6 530.2
240 11 220 48.4 578.6
260 11 220
280 11 220
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o A, width av width area cum area
0 10.5
20 10.5 10.5 210 210
E 40 10.5 10.5 210 420
3 60 10.5 10.5 210 630
§ 80 10.5 10.5 210 840
5 100 10.5 10.5 210 1050
= 120 10.5 10.5 210 1260
135 10.5 105 157.5 _
il o
station width area cum area
0 10.5
20 10.5 210 210
40 10.5 210 420
R 60 10.5 210 630
80 10.5 210 840
100 10.5 210 1050
120 10.5 210 1260
140 10.5 210 1470
160 10.5 210 1680
180 10.5 210 1890
200 10.5 210 2100
220 10.5 210 2310
240 - =105 —- 210 2520
- 2605105 _ 210 2730
280 - i L 210 2940
300 10.5 210 3150
320 10.5 210 3360
340 10.5 210 3570
360 10.5 210 3780
380 10.5 210 3990
- 400 10.5 210 4200
= 420 10.5 210 4410
g 440 10.5 210 4620
§ 460 10.5 210 4830
480 10.5 210 5040
500 10.5 210 5250
e, 320 2.5 210 5460
/""‘"“"*\_ "f;?q 540 10.5 210 5670
E /e TN \ 560 10.5 210 5880
[ Yo 5a). g 580 10.5 210 6090
600 "10.5° 210 6300
P ) 4 . 620 "10.5 ~210 6510
540 10.5 210 6720
2EQ 20:5 210 6930
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